
LILLAVM PARSTAFETT

Malmberget ()

D 13 Stafett fri stil 4 x 600 m

Officiella Resultat

SÖ  3 MAR 2013

Start Time: 12:15

Jury Information Course Information

MARTINSSON Hans

 

OLOFSSON Annelie

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

600m

  4

Kaptensgården

Pl. StartNr
Sträck

a

Lag Total
Tid

EfterSträck
Tid

Team
Rank

Land
Startnr
Färg

 0.0Sävast Ski Team IF 8:19.8  1 26

1:59.1

4:01.9   1

  1

 0.06:12.1

 1:59.1

 2:02.7

 2:10.2

 2:07.7 8:19.8   1

  1

HOLMBOM Svear26-1

LARSSON Ebbag26-2

HOLMBOM Sveay26-3

LARSSON Ebbab26-4

 0.5Luleå Gutaren IF 8:20.3  2 22

1:59.9

4:02.7   2

  2

+ 0.56:13.3

 1:59.9

 2:02.8

 2:10.5

 2:07.0 8:20.3   2

  2

JAKOBSSON Ellinorr22-1

PERSSON Rebeccag22-2

JAKOBSSON Ellinory22-3

PERSSON Rebeccab22-4

 1:47.8Sävast Ski Team IF 10:07.6  3 27

2:12.0

4:44.1   3

  3

+ 1:47.87:21.0

 2:12.0

 2:32.0

 2:36.9

 2:46.5 10:07.6   3

  3

ISAKSSONKNUTSSON Selmar27-1

SÖDERHOLM Emmag27-2

ISAKSSONKNUTSSON Selmay27-3

SÖDERHOLM Emmab27-4

LEGEND

MARTINSSON Hans ()

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  0  3  2

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  0

Sidan 1 av 1

Data processing by SSF Timing

FIS INTERNET Service: www.fis-ski.com

Print Date: 03-03-2013 / Print Time: 17:45

ETR3 Timing


